X
D
C
B
A
Intro
A.12
ElfaPlus with UL approvals

te
ct
io
n
X
D
C
B
A
Intro
A.13UL-Modular Catalog
ElfaPlus with UL approvals
UL489 - Series EP100 ULH - 10kA - characteristics B-C-D
B curve C curve D curve
(A) Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Pack.
1P 0.5 - EP101ULH3C0.5▲ EP101ULH3D0.5▲ 6
1 - EP101ULH3C01▲ EP101ULH3D01▲ 6
2 - EP101ULH3C02▲ EP101ULH3D02▲ 6
3 - EP101ULH3C03▲ EP101ULH3D03▲ 6
4 - EP101ULH3C04▲ EP101ULH3D04▲ 6
5 EP101ULH3B05▲ EP101ULH3C05▲ EP101ULH3D05▲ 6
6 EP101ULH3B06▲ EP101ULH3C06▲ EP101ULH3D06▲ 6
8 EP101ULH3B08▲ EP101ULH3C08▲ EP101ULH3D08▲ 6
10 EP101ULH3B10▲ EP101ULH3C10▲ EP101ULH3D10▲ 6
13 EP101ULH3B13▲ EP101ULH3C13▲ EP101ULH3D13▲ 6
15 EP101ULH3B15▲ EP101ULH3C15▲ EP101ULH3D15▲ 6
16 EP101ULH3B16▲ EP101ULH3C16▲ EP101ULH3D16▲ 6
20 EP101ULH3B20▲ EP101ULH3C20▲ EP101ULH3D20▲ 6
25 EP101ULH3B25▲ EP101ULH3C25▲ EP101ULH3D25▲ 6
30 EP101ULH3B30▲ EP101ULH3C30▲ EP101ULH3D30▲ 6
32 EP101ULH3B32▲ EP101ULH3C32▲ EP101ULH3D32▲ 6
35 EP101ULH3B35▲ EP101ULH3C35▲ EP101ULH3D35▲ 6
40 EP101ULH3B40▲ EP101ULH3C40▲ EP101ULH3D40▲ 6
2P 0.5 - EP102ULH4C0.5▲ EP102ULH4D0.5▲ 3
1 - EP102ULH4C01▲ EP102ULH4D01▲ 3
2 - EP102ULH4C02▲ EP102ULH4D02▲ 3
3 - EP102ULH4C03▲ EP102ULH4D03▲ 3
4 - EP102ULH4C04▲ EP102ULH4D04▲ 3
5 EP102ULH4B05▲ EP102ULH4C05▲ EP102ULH4D05▲ 3
6 EP102ULH4B06▲ EP102ULH4C06▲ EP102ULH4D06▲ 3
8 EP102ULH4B08▲ EP102ULH4C08▲ EP102ULH4D08▲ 3
10 EP102ULH4B10▲ EP102ULH4C10▲ EP102ULH4D10▲ 3
13 EP102ULH4B13▲ EP102ULH4C13▲ EP102ULH4D13▲ 3
15 EP102ULH4B15▲ EP102ULH4C15▲ EP102ULH4D15▲ 3
16 EP102ULH4B16▲ EP102ULH4C16▲ EP102ULH4D16▲ 3
20 EP102ULH4B20▲ EP102ULH4C20▲ EP102ULH4D20▲ 3
25 EP102ULH4B25▲ EP102ULH4C25▲ EP102ULH4D25▲ 3
30 EP102ULH4B30▲ EP102ULH4C30▲ EP102ULH4D30▲ 3
32 EP102ULH4B32▲ EP102ULH4C32▲ EP102ULH4D32▲ 3
35 EP102ULH4B35▲ EP102ULH4C35▲ EP102ULH4D35▲ 3
40 EP102ULH4B40▲ EP102ULH4C40▲ EP102ULH4D40▲ 3
3P 0.5 - EP103ULH4C0.5▲ EP103ULH4D0.5▲ 2
1 - EP103ULH4C01▲ EP103ULH4D01▲ 2
2 - EP103ULH4C02▲ EP103ULH4D02▲ 2
3 - EP103ULH4C03▲ EP103ULH4D03▲ 2
4 - EP103ULH4C04▲ EP103ULH4D04▲ 2
5 EP103ULH4B05▲ EP103ULH4C05▲ EP103ULH4D05▲ 2
6 EP103ULH4B06▲ EP103ULH4C06▲ EP103ULH4D06▲ 2
8 EP103ULH4B08▲ EP103ULH4C08▲ EP103ULH4D08▲ 2
10 EP103ULH4B10▲ EP103ULH4C10▲ EP103ULH4D10▲ 2
13 EP103ULH4B13▲ EP103ULH4C13▲ EP103ULH4D13▲ 2
15 EP103ULH4B15▲ EP103ULH4C15▲ EP103ULH4D15▲ 2
16 EP103ULH4B16▲ EP103ULH4C16▲ EP103ULH4D16▲ 2
20 EP103ULH4B20▲ EP103ULH4C20▲ EP103ULH4D20▲ 2
25 EP103ULH4B25▲ EP103ULH4C25▲ EP103ULH4D25▲ 2
30 EP103ULH4B30▲ EP103ULH4C30▲ EP103ULH4D30▲ 2
32 EP103ULH4B32▲ EP103ULH4C32▲ EP103ULH4D32▲ 2
35 EP103ULH4B35▲ EP103ULH4C35▲ EP103ULH4D35▲ 2
40 EP103ULH4B40▲ EP103ULH4C40▲ EP103ULH4D40▲ 2
▲ Stocked in Mt. Juliet Distribution Center. Subject to change.
Series EP
0.71
(18)